
15.04 382.1.36 9.1

17.23 437.7
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4X #10-32 Brass
Inserts and Plated
Carbon Steel 
Truss Screw

1.38 34.9
9.19 233.3

9.44 239.7

14.75 374.7

8.27 210

 
 

Optional Back Panel
0.100 Aluminum
0.075 White Steel

14.50 368.3 4X .32 8.2

17.91 454.8

18.87 479.4
11.47 291.3

4X Polycarbonate Feet
4X #10-32 Brass
Inserts and Stainless
Steel Flange and
Feet Screws

.19 4.8

 
 

Closed Cell
Neoprene Gasket

14.25 362

15.98 405.9

12.88 327

14.75 374.7

12.25 311.2
13.98 355.1

Front View
With Cover Removed

and Back Panel Displayed

Material:
Box - Injected Polycarbonate
Standard Cover - Injected Polycarbonate
Clear Cover - Injected Polycarbonate

Part No.
CONFIDENTIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS OWNED BY THE ALLIED
 MOULDED PRODUCTS COMPANY, IS DISCLOSED
IN CONFIDENCE, AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED
OR DISTRIBUTED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS.
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The Original Fiber Glass Outlet Box
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